Series P Internationally Approved Rockers/Paddles
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

Z .187” (4.75mm)
Quick Connect
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
CP20
DPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Poles & Circuits
11 SPST ON NONE OFF
12 SPDT ON NONE ON
13 SPDT ON OFF ON
21 DPST ON NONE OFF
22 DPDT ON NONE ON
23 DPDT ON OFF ON
Rocker/Paddle Caps
For N Frame
D .365” (9.27mm) Wide Rocker
E .365” (9.27mm) Wide Paddle
For Y Frame
J .595” (15.11mm) Wide Rocker
H .595” (15.11mm) Wide Paddle
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
P2022Y-JC
Frame for Large Caps
Solder Lug Terminals
Cap Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
E Yellow
F Green
G Blue
H Gray
Paddle/Rocker Frames
N Frame for Small Caps
Y Frame for Large Caps
Y J
.595” (15.11mm) Wide
Red Rocker
22
* Wire harness & cable assemblies
	 offered only in Americas
IMPORTANT:
VDE is marked on all models.
Switches are supplied without UL,
cULus & CSA marking unless specified.